
Annexure 4

Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of claim Amount covered 
by security 

interest

Amount covered 
by guarantee

Whether related 
party?

% of voting share 
in CoC

1 Kusum Devi More 27.09.2021 67,22,268                 67,22,268             Unsecured 0 No 0.42%
2 Namita Dalal 27.09.2021 69,87,871                 69,87,871             Unsecured 0 No 0.44%
3  Dr. G.Shyam Kumar 14-02-2022 1,76,08,407 1,32,96,638          Unsecured 0 No 0.84% 43,11,769         
4  S.P. Parthasarathy, R.S.Pandiyaraj and

P.Sasikala 14-02-2022 2,73,15,575 1,74,35,157          
Unsecured 0 No 1.10% 98,80,418         

5,86,34,121              4,44,41,934          0 -                        2.81% -                      -                   1,41,92,187     -                 

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if anySl. No.

Green Valley's Shelters Private Limited
12-08-2021
14-02-2025

Total

Name of creditor

Name of Corporate Debtor:
Date of Commencement of CIRP:
List of Creditors as on:

List of unsecured financial creditors (Other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in ₹)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set-off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted


